
RUDRA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

VPO BASAL, TEH. & DISTT. UNA (H.P.) 174303 

ANNUAL ACADEMIC/ACTIVITY CALENDER – 2024-25 

DATE/DAY ACTIVITY/EVENT CLASS 

12th April, Friday  Celebration of Baisakhi and Himachal Day 

Quiz Competition  

I to XII 

22nd April, Friday  World Earth Day Celebration 

Chart Making, Slogan Writing Competition  

VI to XII 

12th May, Sunday Mother’s Day Celebration 

Card making Activity 

Poem recitation Competition  

 

LKG to IV 

 

27th May, Monday F.A.-1 Start LKG to XII 

05th June, Wednesday World Environment Day Celebration 

Planting Tree, Slogan Writing and Chart 
Making Competition 

LKG to VIII 

08th June, Saturday P.T.M. LKG to XII 

2nd Week of June (Tour/Trip )        
1st to 8th  

15th June, Saturday Father Day Celebration  

Activity make gift with waste material 

VI to XII  

21st June, Friday International Yoga day  

Yoga in school campus 

VI to XII  

Mini Parliament (IX to XII) 

Summer Vacations (22 June 
to 22 July) 



10th August, Saturday P.T.M. LKG to XII 

14th  August, Wednesday Independence Day 

Dance Competition on Patriotic Song  

LKG to XII 

17th August, Saturday Rakhi making Competition  LKG to XII 

24th August, Saturday  Janmashtami Celebration LKG to XII 

5th September, Thrusday Teacher’s Day (Quiz Competition ) LKG to XII 

07th September, Saturday Ganesh Chaturthi LKG to XII 

17th September, Tuesday S.A. – II (LKG to XII) 

 

02nd  October, Wednesday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti 

Debate Competition  

VI to XII 

05th   October, Saturday P.T.M. LKG to XII 

12th October, Saturday Dhusshera  celebration  LKG to XII 

16th October, Wednesdy Educational Tour IX to XII 

19th October, Saturday Mehandi Competition  LKG to XII 

30th October, Saturday Diwali Celebration LKG to XII 

09th Novemver, Saturday  P.T.M. I to V 

14th November, Thrusday Fancy Dress Competition  L.K.G./ 
U.K.G. 

26th November, Tuesday FA – II LKG to XII 

9th to 11th December,  Sports Meet (Senior) VI to XII 

10th to 11th December,  Sports Meet (Junior) LKG to V 

14th December, Saturday P.T.M. LKG to XII 

24th December, Tuesady Christmas  Celebration  LKG to XII 



31st December, Tuesday New Year Celebration  LKG to XII 

Winter Vacations (01st Jan. 
to 7th Jan.) 

11th January, Saturday Lohri Celebration  LKG to XII 

24th January, Friday Celebration of State Hood day and Republic 
Day  

LKG to XII 

01st February, Saturday Basant Panchami, 

Kite Flying Competition  

LKG to XII 

20th February, Thrusday S.A. II LKG to XII 

22nd March, Saturday Final Result LKG to XII 

 

         


